
LIGHT BITES

JACKET POTATOES served with salad and a choice of
Cheese (v,gf) £4.65
Cheese and beans (v,gf) £4.95
Cheese and ham (gf) £5.15
Cheese and bacon (gf) £5.25
Tuna mayo (gf) £4.95
Bacon and Stilton (gf) £5.85
Chicken curry (gf) £5.85
Chilli con carne (gf) £5.85
Prawn (gf) £5.85

SANDWICHES - Choice of white or granary Toasted add 30p
Cheese with salad, onion or pickle (v) £3.95
Ham and mustard £4.15
Cheese and ham £4.25
Tuna mayo £4.15
Bacon, lettuce and tomato £4.35
Bacon and mushrooms £4.50
Bacon and cheese £4.50
Bacon and Stilton £4.85
Bacon and egg £4.50
Fried egg (v) £3.85
Sausage and fried onions £4.85
Fish fingers £3.95
Prawn £4.95

PANINIS or BAGUETTE
Cheese & tomato (v) £3.95
Ham, cheese and mustard £4.15
Tuna Cheese Melt £4.25
Bacon and mushrooms £4.50
Bacon and cheese £4.50
Bacon and egg £4.50
Bacon and Stilton £4.85

Why not add Chips for £1

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons.  Approx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. 
Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our 
products may contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated



STARTERS/SIDES

Soup Of The Day (v, gf without bread)
Served with bread & butter

£4.15

Cod Goujons
Served with tartare sauce
Chicken Goujons
Served with sweet chilli sauce

£5.25

£5.25

Garlic Mushrooms (v)
Served with Blue Cheese dip

£4.95

Onion Rings £3.25
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (gf)
Served with a Sweet Chilli sauce

£5.25

Butterfly King Prawns
Served with Sweet Chilli sauce

£5.50

Garlic Bread
Add cheese

£2.95
£0.70

Prawn Cocktail (gf)         £5.50

Sunday Roast         £9.25
Served Sundays 12 – 7 only
Choice of three meats served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables 
and lashings of yummy gravy (gf without Yorkshire)

Kids Sunday Roast only £3.95

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons.  Approx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. 
Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our 
products may contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated.



MAIN DISHES

Most dishes can be served with steak fries, skinny chips or jacket potato

Hand Beer Battered Fish and Chips
Served with garden or mushy peas

£9.25

Scampi
Served with garden or mushy peas

£9.25

8oz Cheese Burger
Served with salad and relish
Add Bacon
Spicy Bean Burger (v)         
Served with salad and relish
Add Cheese
Ham, Egg and Chips (gf)
Served with peas

£8.95
   

75p
£8.25

    
    70p
£7.65

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Served with garlic bread and chips or salad

£8.50

Omelette of your choice (gf)
Pick 2 fillings from ham, cheese, onion, bacon or mushroom, extra 
fillings 50p

£7.50

Sausage & Mash
3 local sausages served with seasonal vegetables and onion gravy
Homemade Cottage Pie (gf)
Served with seasonal vegetables
Suet Pudding
Choose from Steak & Kidney, Lamb & Mint or Chicken & Leek
Served with mashed potatoes and seasonal veg
Liver, Bacon and Onions (gf)
Served with mashed potatoes and seasonal veg

£8.50

£5.50

£8.75

£8.25
Homemade Chilli Con Carne (gf)
Served with rice or chips

£8.25

Homemade Chicken Korma, Balti, Tikka, Lamb Rogan Josh, Beef 
Madras (All gf)
Served with rice or chips, poppadoms and mango chutney
Hunter’s Chicken (gf)
Served with salad 
Rack of Ribs (gf)
Served with salad

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50      

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons.  Apx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. Whilst 
we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our products may 
contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated.



MAIN DISHES

Most dishes can be served with steak fries, skinny chips or jacket potato
Chicken Fajitas
Add Prawns
Served with cheese, salsa and guacamole
8oz Gammon Steak with egg, pineapple or both (gf)
Served with salad
8oz Rump Steak (gf without onion rings)
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings
8oz Rib Eye Steak (gf without onion rings)
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings
Add Pepper, Stilton or Diane sauce
Surf and Turf (gf without onion rings)
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings
Mixed Grill includes steak, gammon, chicken, sausage, black pudding and egg
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings (gf without onion rings)

£9.50
£1.25

£9.25

£12.30

£13.50

£1.65
£13.95

£16.25

HEALTHY EATING with Slimming World Chips & Sausages

Chicken Curry (gf)
Served with rice
Diet Cola Chicken (gf)
Served with rice and green beans
Breakfast
Salmon Steak (gf)
Served with rice and green beans
Pizza Topped Chicken (gf)
Served with salad, chips or jacket
Meatballs (gf)
Served with rice or chips
Lamb Casserole (gf)
Served with seasonal vegetables
Gammon and Poached Egg (gf)
Served with salad chips or jacket
Pasta Bolognese

£8.50

£8.95

£8.25
£9.75

£9.50

£8.75

£9.50

£9.25

£8.75

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons.  Apx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. Whilst 
we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our products may 
contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated.


