

# **LIGHT BITES**

JACKET POTATOES served with salad and a choice of	
Cheese (v,gf)	£4.65
Cheese and beans (v,gf)	£4.95
Cheese and ham (gf)	£5.15
Cheese and bacon (gf)	£5.25
Tuna mayo (gf)	£4.95
Bacon and Stilton (gf)	£5.85
Chicken curry (gf)	£5.85
Chilli con carne (gf)	£5.85
Prawn (gf)	£5.85
SANDWICHES - Choice of white or granary Toasted add 30p	
Cheese with salad, onion or pickle (v)	£3.95
Ham and mustard	£4.15
Cheese and ham	£4.25
Tuna mayo	£4.15
Bacon, lettuce and tomato	£4.35
Bacon and mushrooms	£4.50
Bacon and cheese	£4.50
Bacon and Stilton	£4.85
Bacon and egg	£4.50
Fried egg (v)	£3.85
Sausage and fried onions	£4.85
Fish fingers	£3.95
Prawn	£4.95
PANINIS or BAGUETTE	
Cheese & tomato (v)	£3.95
Ham, cheese and mustard	£4.15
Tuna Cheese Melt	£4.25
Bacon and mushrooms	£4.50
Bacon and cheese	£4.50
Bacon and egg	£4.50
Bacon and Stilton	£4.85

#### Why not add Chips for £1



## **STARTERS/SIDES**

Soup Of The Day (v, gf without bread)	£4.15
Served with bread & butter	
Cod Goujons	£5.25
Served with tartare sauce	
Chicken Goujons	£5.25
Served with sweet chilli sauce	
Garlic Mushrooms (v)	£4.95
Served with Blue Cheese dip	
Onion Rings	£3.25
Hot & Spicy Chicken Wings (gf)	£5.25
Served with a Sweet Chilli sauce	
Butterfly King Prawns	£5.50
Served with Sweet Chilli sauce	
Garlic Bread	£2.95
Add cheese	£0.70
Prawn Cocktail (gf)	£5.50

## **Sunday Roast**

£9.25

#### Served Sundays 12 – 7 only

Choice of three meats served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and lashings of yummy gravy (gf without Yorkshire)

Kids Sunday Roast only £3.95



## **MAIN DISHES**

### Most dishes can be served with steak fries, skinny chips or jacket potato

Hand Beer Battered Fish and Chips	£9.25
Served with garden or mushy peas	
Scampi	£9.25
Served with garden or mushy peas	
8oz Cheese Burger	£8.95
Served with salad and relish	
Add Bacon	75p
Spicy Bean Burger (v)	£8.25
Served with salad and relish	
Add Cheese	70p
Ham, Egg and Chips (gf)	£7.65
Served with peas	
Homemade Beef Lasagne	£8.50
Served with garlic bread and chips or salad	
Omelette of your choice (gf)	£7.50
Pick 2 fillings from ham, cheese, onion, bacon or mushroom, extra	
fillings 50p	
Sausage & Mash	£8.50
3 local sausages served with seasonal vegetables and onion gravy	
Homemade Cottage Pie (gf)	£5.50
Served with seasonal vegetables	
Suet Pudding	£8.75
Choose from Steak & Kidney, Lamb & Mint or Chicken & Leek	
Served with mashed potatoes and seasonal veg	
Liver, Bacon and Onions (gf)	
Served with mashed potatoes and seasonal veg	£8.25
Homemade Chilli Con Carne (gf)	£8.25
Served with rice or chips	
Homemade Chicken Korma, Balti, Tikka, Lamb Rogan Josh, Beef	£8.50
Madras (All gf)	
Served with rice or chips, poppadoms and mango chutney	
Hunter's Chicken (gf)	£9.50
Served with salad	
Rack of Ribs (gf)	£9.50
Served with salad	

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons. Apx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our products may contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated.



### **MAIN DISHES**

Most dishes can be served with steak fries, skinny chips or jacket potato	
Chicken Fajitas	£9.50
Add Prawns	£1.25
Served with cheese, salsa and guacamole	
8oz Gammon Steak with egg, pineapple or both (gf)	£9.25
Served with salad	
8oz Rump Steak (gf without onion rings)	£12.30
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings	
8oz Rib Eye Steak (gf without onion rings)	£13.50
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings	
Add Pepper, Stilton or Diane sauce	£1.65
Surf and Turf (gf without onion rings)	£13.95
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings	
Mixed Grill includes steak, gammon, chicken, sausage, black pudding and egg	£16.25
Served with salad, mushrooms and onion rings (gf without onion rings)	

### **HEALTHY EATING** with Slimming World Chips & Sausages

Chicken Curry (gf)	£8.50
Served with rice	
Diet Cola Chicken (gf)	£8.95
Served with rice and green beans	
Breakfast	£8.25
Salmon Steak (gf)	£9.75
Served with rice and green beans	
Pizza Topped Chicken (gf)	£9.50
Served with salad, chips or jacket	
Meatballs (gf)	£8.75
Served with rice or chips	
Lamb Casserole (gf)	£9.50
Served with seasonal vegetables	
Gammon and Poached Egg (gf)	£9.25
Served with salad chips or jacket	
Pasta Bolognese	£8.75

All prices are inclusive of VAT. All items are subject to availability. Ice cream not suitable for lactose intolerant persons. Apx weight uncooked. All fish dishes may contain bones. Whilst we take every care to preserve the integrity of our vegetarian products we must advise that these products are handled in a multi-functional kitchen environment. All our products may contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Please speak to your server if you suffer from any allergies. We use non-GM products unless otherwise stated.